
A GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Degree Computer Engineering
Semester-5 Regular Winter -2025

Practical Exam Time Table
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Time
10:30 AM onwards

Subject Code
BETCE 15313

Subject Name
Analysis and Design of Algorithm

Artificial Intelligence17/12/25

18/12/25

19/12/25

19/12/25

20/12/25

22/12/25

23/12/25

23/12/25

24/ 12/25

Note:

10:30 AM onwards BETCE 15314

10:30 AM onwards

10:30 AM onwards

10:30 AM onwards

BETCE 15315

BETCE15316

BETCE 15317

Software Engineering

Advanced Web Development

Advance Mobile Application Development
10:30 AM onwards BETCE 15322 Computer Network

Responsive Web & Mobile UI Design
Computer Vision

Computer Forensics

Summer Internship

10:30 AM onwards BETCE 15324

10:30 AM onwards BETCE 14401

10:30 AM onwards BETCE 14405

BETXX 1535110:30 AM onwards

Bring your Certified Practical Journal
Students must report 30 min. before exam start time at their exam location

CTF

Controller of Examination
GMIU


